
Senior Expo Series - Summerlin
Tues. Feb. 09, 2021  Suncoast Casino
Senior Expo Series - Northwest
Weds. Feb. 17, 2021  Santa Fe Station Casino

Vendor Packages Includes:
• 8 x 8 floor space  • One 6’ table, 2 chairs

1. Fax: (702) 331-6050
2. Email: Scan (or) take a picture Info@LocalEvents.vegas
3. Mail: Pro Expo, 8515 Edna Ave. Suite 260, Las Vegas, NV 89117

Senior Expo Series - Henderson
Weds. Feb. 24, 2021  Sunset Station Casino

Senior Expo Series - Blue Diamond
Mon. Feb. 1, 2021  Silverton Casino

Senior Expo Series - N. Las Vegas
Tues. Mar. 16, 2021  Aliante Casino

Senior Expo Series - Las Vegas
Thur. March 4, 2021  Arizona Charlie’s Casino

Senior Expo Series - Boulder Hwy
Weds. March 10, 2021  Boulder Station Casino

Senior Expo Series - Summerlin
Tues. Oct. 12, 2021  Suncoast Casino
Senior Expo Series - Northwest
Weds. Oct. 20, 2021  Santa Fe Station Casino

Senior Expo Series - Henderson
Weds. Oct. 27, 2021  Sunset Station Casino

Senior Expo Series - Blue Diamond
Mon. Oct. 4, 2021  Silverton Casino

Senior Expo Series - Charleston
Thurs. Nov 4, 2021  Arizona Charlie’s Casino

Senior Expo Series - N. Las Vegas
Tues. Nov 16, 2021  Aliante Casino

Senior Expo Series - Boulder Hwy
Weds. Nov 10, 2021  Boulder Station Casino
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Senior Expo Series - Flamingo
Tues. Mar. 23, 2021  Gold Coast Casino8

Community Sponsor:
• Logo listed in all media
• Premium event placement
• Logo link on website
• Double Space at event(s)

Double/Community Packages:
• 8 x 16 floor space  • Two 6’ table, 4 chairs

Senior Expo Series - Flamingo
Tues. Nov 23, 2021  Gold Coast Casino16
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